PrescChoolconnectionacabemy

@cornerstoneChurch

At Preschool Connection Academy, we take pride in providing a preschool and daycare program that is
led by highly qualified teachers who offer enriched activities for your children.

Below you will find our current fees and tuition rates.

Registration Fee

Material Fee

Infants

One year olds

Two year olds

Three year olds

Four year olds & Non-VPK Week
VPK wrap-around

Summer Camp (K - 3rd grade)

**Based on Availability

Full Time

$75.00
$75.00
Weekly
$185.00
$165.00
$155.00
$145.00
$135.00
$115.00

$95.00

Part Time**

$50.00
$50.00
Daily**
$40.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
N/A

$35.00

Half Day**

$30.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00
N/A

$25.00

Thank you for the opportunity to work with your children and we value our family relationship with you.



