

At Preschool Connection Academy, we take pride in providing a preschool and daycare program that is led by highly qualified teachers who offer enriched activities for your children.

Below you will find our current fees and tuition rates.

	Full Time	Part Time**	
Registration Fee	\$ 75.00	\$50.00	
Material Fee	\$ 75.00	\$50.00	
	Weekly	Daily**	Half Day**
Infants	\$185.00	\$40.00	\$30.00
One year olds	\$165.00	\$35.00	\$25.00
Two year olds	\$155.00	\$35.00	\$25.00
Three year olds	\$145.00	\$35.00	\$25.00
Four year olds & Non-VPK Week	\$135.00	\$35.00	\$25.00
VPK wrap-around	\$115.00	N/A	N/A
Summer Camp (K - 3rd grade)	\$ 95.00	\$35.00	\$25.00
**Dacad on Availability			

<sup>\*\*</sup>Based on Availability

Thank you for the opportunity to work with your children and we value our family relationship with you.